2009

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera Cabriolet
VIN: WPOCA299895740906

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 3.6L horizontally-opposed DOHC DI
24V 6-cyl engine -inc: dry sump
lubrication, oil cooler

- Vario-Cam Plus variable valve
timing system

- Double inertia flywheel

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -
inc: 4-piston front/rear monobloc
brake calipers

- Stainless steel exhaust system -inc:
twin brushed steel tail pipes

EXTERIOR

- Full underbody paneling

- Pwr folding cabriolet top -inc: wind
deflector

- Front air dam w/black intakes

- Automatic extending rear spoiler

- Bi-xenon headlights -inc: headlight
leveling, washers, welcome home
function

- LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake
lights

- Pwr heated mirrors w/memory

- Rain-sensing front wipers -inc:
heated washer nozzles

- Black brake calipers

INTERIOR

- 2 + 2 Seating
- Split-folding rear seats

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- llluminated door entry guards
w/model logo

- Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down,
anti-jamming feature

- Keyless entry

- HomeLink system

- Cruise control

- Automatic climate control -inc: active
carbon filter

- Rear window defogger

- Dual front cup holders

- llluminated visor vanity mirrors

- Auxiliary pwr outlet

- Leather-wrapped gear lever &
handbrake

SAFETY

- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

- LED daytime running lights

- Driver & front passenger airbags -inc:
front passenger on/off switch

- Side curtain airbags

- Front seatbelt pretensioners -inc:
belt-force limitation

- Child seat anchorage prep (ISOFIX)
on passenger side -inc: airbag de-
activation switch

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- 2-piece rollover protection system

MonroneyLabels.com

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Carrara White (B4)
Black Standard Leather

CITY MPG

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[250] 7 Speed Porsche Dopelkupplung
(PDK) Automatic Transmission

[B4] Carrara White

[AN] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim
[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus

[680] Bose High End Sound PKG
[672] PCM Navigation Module

[619] Bluetooth

[686] XM Radio

[870] Universal Audio Interface

[541] Seat Ventilation

[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats
[P15] PWR Seat PKG

[810] Interior Color Front/Rear Floor Mats

Original Shipping Charge

$87,000.00
$4,080

$0

$0
$1,320
$1,440
$2,110
$695
$750
$440
$800
$500
$1,550
$140
$795

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$101,620.00

Get more information on your
smartphone:

www.abram-motors.com

951-380-2410




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL

	New
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	Get more information on your smartphone:


