Year: 2009 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera Cabriolet VIN: WP0CA29989S740906

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

Exterior: Carrara White (B4)
Interior: Black Standard Leather

MECHANICAL

- · 3.6L horizontally-opposed DOHC DI 24V 6-cyl engine -inc: dry sump lubrication, oil cooler
- · Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing system
- · Double inertia flywheel
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Pwr rack & pinion steering
- · Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes inc: 4-piston front/rear monobloc brake calipers
- · Stainless steel exhaust system -inc: twin brushed steel tail pipes

EXTERIOR

- · Full underbody paneling
- · Pwr folding cabriolet top -inc: wind deflector
- · Front air dam w/black intakes
- · Automatic extending rear spoiler
- · Bi-xenon headlights -inc: headlight leveling, washers, welcome home function
- · LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake lights
- · Pwr heated mirrors w/memory
- · Rain-sensing front wipers -inc: heated washer nozzles
- Black brake calipers

INTERIOR

- \cdot 2 + 2 Seating
- · Split-folding rear seats

- · Illuminated door entry guards w/model logo
- · Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down, anti-jamming feature
- · Keyless entry
- · HomeLink system
- · Cruise control
- · Automatic climate control -inc: active carbon filter
- · Rear window defogger
- · Dual front cup holders
- · Illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- · Auxiliary pwr outlet
- · Leather-wrapped gear lever & handbrake

SAFETY

- · Anti-lock braking system (ABS)
- · LED daytime running lights
- · Driver & front passenger airbags -inc: front passenger on/off switch
- · Side curtain airbags
- · Front seatbelt pretensioners -inc: belt-force limitation
- Child seat anchorage prep (ISOFIX) on passenger side -inc: airbag deactivation switch
- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · 2-piece rollover protection system

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$87,000.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[250] 7 Speed Porsche Dopelkupplung (PDK) Automatic Transmission	\$4,080
[B4] Carrara White	\$0
[AN] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus	\$1,320
[680] Bose High End Sound PKG	\$1,440
[672] PCM Navigation Module	\$2,110
[619] Bluetooth	\$695
[686] XM Radio	\$750
[870] Universal Audio Interface	\$440
[541] Seat Ventilation	\$800
[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats	\$500
[P15] PWR Seat PKG	\$1,550
[810] Interior Color Front/Rear Floor Mats	\$140
Original Shipping Charge	\$795
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$101,620.00

Get more information on your smartphone:





www.abram-motors.com 951-380-2410